STATEWIDE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS BOARD

Integrated Public Alert & Warning System Committee

Ulie Seal, CHAIR

10 West 95" Street
Bloomington MN 55420
952-563-4811
useal@ci.bloomington.mn.us

Minnesota Fire Chiefs Association

Michael Martin, VICE CHAIR
1885 University Avenue #320
St. Paul, MN 55104
651-641-0268
mmartin@mncca.com

Minnesota Cable
Communications Association

John Dooley

444 Minnesota Street, Suite 223
St. Paul MN 55101
651-201-7498
John.dooley@state.mn.us

Homeland Security
and Emergency Management

Rick Luth

444 Minnesota Street, Suite 223
St. Paul MN 55101
651-201-7490
Rick.luth@state.mn.us

Dana Wahlberg

445 Minnesota Street, Suite 137
St. Paul MN 55101
651-201-7546
Dana.wahlberg@state.mn.us

Department of Public Safety
Emergency Communication Networks

Cathy Anderson

445 Minnesota Street, Suite 137
St. Paul MN 55101
651-201-7548
Cathy.Anderson@state.mn.us

Julie Anderson

445 Minnesota Street, Suite 137
St. Paul MN 55101
651-201-7576
Julie.anderson@state.mn.us

Department of Public Safety
Office of Communications

Jim duBois

3034 Excelsior Blvd., Suite 440
Minneapolis, MN 55416
612-926-8123
jdubois@minnesotabroadcasters.c

om

Minnesota Broadcasters Association

Steve Woodbury

3034 Excelsior Blvd., Suite 440
Minneapolis, MN 55416
stevenrwoodbury@gmail.com

Bill Schmidt

625 Robert Street North
St. Paul, MN 55164

Bill. Schmidt@state.mn.us

MN Dept. of Health
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Integrated Public Alert & Warning System Committee

Scott Williams

Ramsey County Emergency
Comm

St. Paul MN

651-266-7721
Scott.williams@co.ramsey.mn.us

Metro Radio Region

Nancy Schafer

600 Bruce Street

Crookston, MN 56716
218-281-0437
Nancy.schafer@co.polk.mn.us

Northwest Radio Region

Vacant

Central Radio Region

Scott Camps

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office
Duluth MN 55811
218-625-3967
camps@stlouiscountymn.gov

North East Radio Region

Erik Jankila

City of Hibbing

Hibbing NM 55476
218-262-6161
erikjankila@ci.hibbing.mn.us

Bryan Gorman

111-8" Street Box 1054
Gaylord MN 55334
507-237-4109
bryang@co.sibley.mn.us

Southwest Radio Region

Dan Hartog

2201 23" Street

Willmar, MN 56201
320-214-6700

3301 @co.kandiyohi.mn.us

Minnesota Sheriff’'s Association

Todd Krause

1733 Lake Drive West
Chanhassen, MN 55317
651-757-1980
Todd.Krause@noaa.gov

National Weather Service

Joe Calderone

1733 Lake Drive West
Chanhassen, MN 55317
952-361-6670
Joseph.Calderone@noaa.gov
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Lillian McDonald Emergency, Community & Health
125 Charles Avenue Outreach (ECHO)

St. Paul, MN 55103
651-789-4342
mcdonald@echominnesota.org

Bryan Green Association of Minnesota Emergency | Terry Stoltzman

915 — 9" Avenue North Managers (AMEM) 2100 Third Avenue

Moorhead, MN 56560 Anoka, MN 55303

218-299-7357 763-284-8021
Bryan.green@co.clay.mn.us Terry.stoltzman@co.anoka.mn.us
Amy Hass Xcel Energy

414 Nicollet Mall MP-4
Minneapolis, MN 55401
612-330-5768
Amy.hass@xenuclear.com

Vacant Office of Enterprise Technology

Vacant Tribal Government

Vacant Minnesota Telecom Alliance

Vacant Minnesota Chiefs of Police Association

Vacant National Emergency Number
Association

FEB 2014


mailto:mcdonald@echominnesota.org
mailto:Bryan.green@co.clay.mn.us
mailto:Terry.stoltzman@co.anoka.mn.us
mailto:Amy.hass@xenuclear.com

STATEWIDE EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS BOARD

Integrated Public Alert & Warning System Committee

MEMBER REPRESENTING ALTERNATE
Vacant Southeast Radio Region
Vacant South Central Radio Region
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